HAMINAN KUTSUKILPAILUT 20.10.2012

Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry.

LOPPUTULOKSET

Taitajat ei Axel

Milla Ahola
Miisa Lyijynen
Nicola Fransas
Mirella Saksa
Katariina Tervahartiala
Salli Kaukonen
Anni Palli

Eevi Koskivirta
Mona Palander
Vilma Ronka
Tytti Bertling
Jenna Stenberg
Sade Saarainen
Beda Tuuri

Sara Rouhiainen
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Ylituomari:

PTL
KoRe
PTL
KoulT
HyTL
KelLS
HaTal
HaTal
HyTL
MJT
HaTal
MJT
HaTal
NTL
VTL

pisteet

47,67
42,00
41,67
40,00
40,00
39,00
34,00
33,67
30,83
26,67
26,33
24,33
23,67
DNS
DNS

Tuula Laaksonen

Tuomarit: Anette Henttu
Annu Kostiainen
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